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HA ABHIJAN MISSION, DARRANG

BHEBARGHAT, NEAR LAW COLLEGE, MANGALDAI - 784125
No. SSA/DA/AS/KGBV/Selection/141/2010/ ‘ s AT Date. 06.03.2020

NOTICE

In continuation of earlier NOTICE bearing No. SSA/DA/AS/KGBV]SeIection/141/2010 Dated

29.02.2020, issued by the undersigned, it is hereby notified that the Documents verification cum

interview of candidates applied'for Full Time Asstt. Teacher and Part Time Asstt. Teachers of

KGBVs, SSA, Darrang will be held on 16" March’2020 at Office of the Deputy Commissioner,

Darrang, Méngaldai from 11.00 am. All Eligible candidates are hereby informed to appear the

Documents verification cum Interview accordingly with all requisite documents as per

advertisement. List of candidates showing timeline for appearing the verification cum interview is

annexed herewith.

Verification cum Interview Timeline :

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Full Time AT_Sc. (Royal) (SI. No. 1-7) :
:11.20 amto 11.40 am

:11.40 am to 12.00 noon
:12.00 noon to 12.20 pm
:12.20 pm to 12.40 pm
:12.40 pm to 1.00 pm
:1.00 pm to 1.20 pm
:1.20 pm to 1.40 pm
:1.40 pm to 2.20 pm

Part Time AT_Eng (SI.
Full Time AT_Arts (SI.
Full Time AT_Arts (SI.
Full Time AT_Arts (SI.
Full Time AT_Arts (SI.
Full Time AT_Arts (SI.
Full Time AT_Arts (SI.
Full Time AT_Arts (SI.

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

.82-91)

.8-17)

.18-27)
.28 -37)
.38-47)
.48 -57)
.58-67)
.68-81)

11.00amto 11.20 am

(Dr. ). Tabassum)
Dist. ElementaryEducation Officer and
District Mission Coordinator
SSA, Darrang
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